Mak-604

Mak-604a

Mak-604b

Mak-604d

Technical Specifications /
Teknik Ozellikler

Material: Sheet Metal
Malzeme: DKP Sac 604a - 604b

Stainless Steel Sheet Metal
Paslanmaz Sac 604c - 604d

Paint: Powder Coating Finish
Boya: Elektrostatik Boyali 604a-b

Liter: 135 L (Set) | 45 L (Tek Kova)
Litre:

Volume: 0,2 m?
Hacim:
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Dimensions / Boyutlar
Single Bin/Tek Kova

%_) Width:
[ } Geniglik: 24 cm
[({_):‘ Depth:
Derinlik: 30 cm
Height:
Yukseklik: 80 cm



